

Block - Runnibaidpur.

શ્રી ૧૨૧૬૫ (સે) ની ગતિવિસ્તાર અડાવાન-પ્રાદેશીય
અથવા અન્ય કોઈ પણ !

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
(Agreement No. 97SBD/2020-21)

મમોસ્ય-સે

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mam Bhushan Kumar,

4235

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark					
Pillar of nos per km					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 0.40 km					
@ Rs 4015.40/km					Rs 1606.16 = 00
② Reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ② = 0.40 km					
@ Rs 1845.98/km					Rs 738.39 = 00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ③ = 0.08 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.32/Ha					Rs 4237.62 = 00
④ Excavation for roadway in soil using					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ④ = 25.58 m ²					
@ Rs 75.57/m ²					Rs 1933.00 = 00
⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained					
10000 m ³ of material					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ⑤ = 400.00 m ³					

Continuation
@ Rs 190.57/m³ Rs 76228.00

C/O Rs 84742.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
Qty. vide Tmpl ①					
Item no: - (9) (5) = 129.84 m ²					
@ Rs 191.76/m ²					Rs 24898=00
⑦ Construction of granular sub base by providing well					
Qty. vide Tmpl ③					
Item no: - (05) = 39.50 m ²					
@ Rs 2912.85/m ²					Rs 115057=00
⑧ Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting Stone masonry					
Qty. vide Tmpl ④					
Item no: - (01) = 113.20 m ²					
@ Rs 3688.15/m ²					Rs 417498=00
⑨ Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete					
Qty. vide Tmpl ④					
Item no: - (2) = 241.50 m ²					
@ Rs 7250.40/m ²					Rs 1750971=00
				C/O	Rs 2292166=00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic comp-					
Round 25mm thick					
Qty. vide Tmp (5)					
Item no:- (6) = 80.0m					
@ Rs 721.95/m					Rs 57756.00
(16) P/L of a R.C.C. concrete pipe					
duct 300mm					
Qty. vide Tmp (5)					
Item no:- (7) = 1500m					
@ Rs 855.09/m					Rs 12826.00
(17) Providing and erecting direction and place identification					
Qty. vide Tmp (6)					
Item no:- (8) = 1 No.					
@ Rs 2999.46/No.					Rs 2999.00
(18) Providing and fixing of typical masonry					
Qty. vide Tmp (5)					
Item no:- (8) = 5m.					
@ Rs 76.80/No.					Rs 47884.00
					C/O Rs 2547185.00
Add 17 L. cen					Rs 25471.00
Add 12 L. CST					Rs 305662.00

Continuation

Baqmb

Continuation

Material Statement

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Earth = 529.84 m ²					
@ Rs 39.81/m ²					Rs 18444=∞
53mm - 26.5mm = 151.75m ²					
@ Rs 511.44/m ²					Rs 77317=∞
26.5mm - 4.75mm = 17.75m ²					
@ Rs 553.26/m ²					Rs 9836=∞
Stone Screening = 7.90m ²					
@ Rs 236.71/m ²					Rs 1870.00
Stone Screening = 27.17m ²					
@ Rs 397.73/m ²					Rs 10806=∞
Stone Chips = 217.35m ²					
@ Rs 581.99/m ²					Rs 126495=∞
coarse sand = 108.67m ²					
@ Rs 175.80/m ²					Rs 13104=∞
					Rs 263872=∞
					Sagink
					25.05 22
					S.R.

Continuation